Eastern lowa Classic
Host: Cedar Rapids Xavier
Noelridge Park

Cedar Rapids, IA
September 24, 2015

Girls Team Results
Place School Total Finishers (offset scoring) Total Average Spread

1 City High 1 3 6 7 10 13 19 27 19:44 2:03
2 Cedar Rapids Prairie 9 11 14 15 17 25 43 66 20:57 0:58
3 Cedar Rapids Washington 2 8 20 22 40 46 92 21:06 4:13
4 Xavier 5 18 27 28 30 31 36 108 21:25 2:24
5 Cedar Rapids Kennedy 4 23 24 26 33 37 44 110 21:26 2:40
6 lowa City Regina 12 21 32 34 38 41 42 137 21:52 1:45
7 West Waterloo 16 29 35 39 45 47 48 164 22:26 2:10

Girls Individual Results

Place Name Year School Time Pace
1 Mary Arch JR City High 18:35 5:59
2 Reagan Gorman FR Cedar Rapids Washington 18:50 6:04
3 Anna Lindower FR City High 19:32 6:17
4 Hannah Fusselman SO Cedar Rapids Kennedy 19:37 6:19
5 Jenny Dickes SR Xavier 19:45 6:21
6 Emily Bywater JR City High 19:52 6:24
7 Mollie Hansen JR City High 20:05 6:28
8 Sarah Altemeier SO Cedar Rapids Washington 20:18 6:32
9 Alissa Neubauer SO Cedar Rapids Prairie 20:27 6:35
10 Aly Hecker FR City High 20:38 6:38
11 Cayla Renwick JR Cedar Rapids Prairie 20:41 6:39
12 Molly Blondin FR lowa City Regina 20:42 6:40
13 Isabel Jones FR City High 20:58 6:45
14 Victoria Enyart JR Cedar Rapids Prairie 21:03 6:46
15 Avery Henderson SO Cedar Rapids Prairie 21:10 6:49
16 Drueana Uribe SR West Waterloo 21:20 6:52
17 Eady Forrest FR Cedar Rapids Prairie 21:26 6:54
18 Megan Lenss JR Xavier 21:30 6:55
19 Olivia Parrott SR City High 21:32 6:56
20 Brett Visser SR Cedar Rapids Washington 21:39 6:58
21 Mary Graff FR lowa City Regina 21:39 6:58
22 Serena Eck SO Cedar Rapids Washington 21:41 6:59
23 Emily Manders SR Cedar Rapids Kennedy 21:43 6:59
24 Hannah Ratzer SO Cedar Rapids Kennedy 21:45 7:00
25 Kirstin Skriver SO Cedar Rapids Prairie 21:45 7:00
26 Ali Meyer JR Cedar Rapids Kennedy 21:46 7:00
27 Emiko Coffey JR Xavier 21:46 7:01
28 Kiana Stanek JR Xavier 21:54 7:03
29 Camryn Meyer FR West Waterloo 21:56 7:04
30 Annie Sigmon JR Xavier 22:09 7:08



31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

Abigail Tanko
Natalie Shank
Hannah Peterson
Sara Brulage
Reiley Lichty
Alaina Marti
Laura Feld
Elizabeth Klesner
Ruth Schares
Mekela Spence
Nourah Abusada
Molly Vittetoe
Ashley Grady
Kristin Sheyko
Aliyah Robinson
Ashley Hageman
Haley Graves
Elizabeth Abarca

JR
SO
JR
JR
FR
SR
JR
JR
SO
SO
SO
FR
JR
JR
JR
SO
SO
JR

Xavier

lowa City Regina

Cedar Rapids Kennedy
lowa City Regina

West Waterloo

Xavier

Cedar Rapids Kennedy
lowa City Regina

West Waterloo

Cedar Rapids Washington
lowa City Regina

lowa City Regina

Cedar Rapids Prairie
Cedar Rapids Kennedy
West Waterloo

Cedar Rapids Washington
West Waterloo

West Waterloo

22:10
22:14
22:17
22:19
22:19
22:22
22:25
22:27
23:03
23:03
23:04
23:04
23:15
23:19
23:30
23:46
24:02:00
24:08:00

7:08
7:09
7:10
7:11
7:11
7:12
7:13
7:13
7:25
7:25
7:25
7:25
7:29
7:30
7:34
7:39
7:44
7:46



Eastern lowa Classic
Host: Cedar Rapids Xavier
Noelridge Park

Cedar Rapids, IA
September 24, 2015

Boys Team Results
Place School

a Uk, WN PR

City High

West Waterloo

Xavier

Cedar Rapids Kennedy
lowa City Regina

Cedar Rapids Washington

Boys Individual Results

Place

OCoONOULA WNPE

WWINNNNNNNNNNRRRPRRRRERRRPRR
PO WVWONOUBWNROWLONGOOUDA WNLERO

Name

Matthew Dodge
Steven Culpepper
Clayton Streed
Spencer Odekirk
Cody Samuelson
Ry Threkeld-Wiegand
Tom McDowell
Michael Taylor
Jonathan Francois
Russel Martin
Hagen Optiz
Emilio Tovar
Isaiah Arndorfer
Andrew Solsrud
Derek Girling
Grant Meardon
Nathan Meyer
William Huynh
Khory Nobles
Jackson Foley
Jacob Ciabatti
Nicholas Lyon
James Ritter

Sam O'Brien
Jackson Middlekauff
John Pape

Nate Green

lan Klopfenstein
Nolan Pithan
Riley Patton
Mabhlon Steeplton

Total Finishers (offset scoring)

1
3
2

14
12
19

Year
JR
SR
SO
SO
SO
FR
SR
JR
SR
SR
SR
SR
JR
SR
SR
SR
SO
SR
FR
SO
SO
SR
SR
SO
JR
SO
SO
SR
SO
JR
JR

6 7 8 10
4 5 13 18
9 22 26 29
15 20 21 25
17 27 33 39
28 32 34 35

School

City High

Xavier

West Waterloo

West waterloo

West Waterloo

City High

City High

City High

Xavier

City High

City High

lowa City Regina

West waterloo

Cedar Rapids Kennedy
Cedar Rapids Kennedy
City High

lowa City Regina

West waterloo

Cedar Rapids Washington

Cedar Rapids Kennedy
Cedar Rapids Kennedy
Xavier

West waterloo

West Waterloo

Cedar Rapids Kennedy
Xavier

lowa City Regina

Cedar Rapids Washington

Xavier
Cedar Rapids Kennedy
Xavier

11 16
23 24
31 38
30 36
41 42
37 40

Time

16:18
16:25
16:41
16:43
16:49
16:51
16:51
16:54
16:57
17:04
17:13
17:15
17:15
17:15
17:16
17:19
17:25
17:32
17:34
17:37
17:39
17:43
17:44
17:56
17:58
18:01
18:08
18:11
18:14
18:22
18:24

Total
32
43
88
95
128
148

Pace
5:15
5:17
5:22
5:23
5:25
5:25
5:26
5:26
5:27
5:30
5:33
5:33
5:33
5:33
5:34
5:35
5:36
5:39
5:39
5:40
5:41
5:42
5:42
5:46
5:47
5:48
5:50
5:51
5:52
5:55
5:55

Average
16:48
17:00
17:28
17:33
18:18
18:15

Spread
0:46
0:51
1:49
0:43
2:59
1:00



32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

Josh Sauer

Nick Schnoeblen
Josiah Lydon
Caleb Kleman
Reece Linder
Ethan Hammer
Grayson Walther
Nicholas Yowell
Caleb Sauer

lan Ochoa
Derek Burger

JR
SR
JR
SO
SR
SR
FR
SO
JR
JR
SR

Cedar Rapids Washington
lowa City Regina

Cedar Rapids Washington
Cedar Rapids Washington
Cedar Rapids Kennedy
Cedar Rapids Washington
Xavier

lowa City Regina

Cedar Rapids Washington
lowa City Regina

lowa City Regina

18:25
18:26
18:31
18:34
18:38
18:59
19:22
20:14
20:14
20:15
20:15

5:56
5:56
5:58
5:58
6:00
6:07
6:14
6:31
6:31
6:31
6:31



